



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:

FY2019 NJDOT Trust Fund: Reconstruction of Swedesboro Avenue from Mill Road

PROJECT NUMBER:

08-24-T-066

CLIENT:

Township of Woolwich

Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.
P.O. Box 530
Hammonton, NJ 08037
(609) 561-4161
(BB, CS, SS, etc.)

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 DOLLAR	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
2	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 DOLLAR	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	DRUMS	30 UN	\$1.00	\$30.00
4	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	15 UN	\$1.00	\$15.00
5	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	350 SF	\$1.00	\$350.00
6	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2 UN	\$100.00	\$200.00
7	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	50 SF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
8	I-5 SOIL AGGREGATE	200 CY	\$1.00	\$200.00
9	STABILIZED SOIL AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, ROAD MIXED, 6" THICK	7000 SY	\$13.95	\$97,650.00
10	STABILIZING AGENT, BITUMINOUS MATERIAL	20800 GAL	\$3.00	\$62,400.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	900 TON	\$84.00	\$75,600.00
12	STABILIZING AGENT - LIME	150 TON	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
13	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	6100 LF	\$0.85	\$5,185.00
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	40 SY	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
15	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, 24"	18 LF	\$50.00	\$900.00
16	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	1600 SY	\$4.00	\$6,400.00
17	BORROW TOPSOIL	420 CY	\$1.00	\$420.00
18	FERTILIZING & SEEDING, TYPE A-3	1600 SY	\$2.00	\$3,200.00
19	BEAM GUIDE RAIL	400 LF	\$29.00	\$11,600.00
20	TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	4 UN	\$4,150.00	\$16,600.00
21	REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	500 LF	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:				\$297,800.00

MEMORANDUM

TO: Travis Greiman

FROM: Marie Barraccliff

RE: Township of Woolwich

FY2019 NJDOT Trust Fund: Reconstruction of Swedesboro Avenue from Mill Road
08-24-T-066

DATE: 3-Feb-21

I have reviewed the bids submitted for the above referenced project and have found no apparent errors and/or omissions. A copy of the bid tabulation has been attached for your review.

The list of successful bidders is as follows:

<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	<u>BASE BID AMOUNT</u>
Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.	\$297,800.00
The average bid price is:	\$297,800.00
Engineer's Estimate for this project:	\$336,427.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE
COPY THAT OF WHICH IS ON FILE IN THE
OFFICE OF THE TOWNSHIP CLERK,
TOWNSHIP OF WOOLWICH, COUNTY OF
GLOUCESTER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY.

3-1-21

DATE



JANE DIBELLA, TOWNSHIP ADMINISTRATOR/CLERK